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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SG Stadtwerke München 46 45 25 16 15 11 11 7 3 2
SC 53 Landshut 43 29 24 21 31 21 21 18 14 14
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 24 17 13 13 10 12 7 12 9 3
SV Wacker Burghausen 15 12 11 17 3 6 5 3 3 2
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 15 11 5 5 4 5 3 3 8 6
SV Straubing 13 11 5 4 6 1 2 1 1 0
SC Prinz Eugen München 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Wfr. München 10 7 5 8 6 5 3 3 7 5
SSG Neptun Germering 8 18 9 7 3 6 2 3 3 2
TV 1862 Passau 8 7 14 10 3 3 3 5 0 2
TSV 1860 Rosenheim 7 4 8 7 2 1 2 1 1 0
TSV Erding 6 2 0 4 4 3 4 3 3 7
SV Hengersberg 5 11 22 9 8 6 5 6 2 3
VFL-Kaufering 5 3 6 4 7 5 1 3 0 1
TSV JAHN 1861Freising 4 3 4 9 4 6 3 1 4 0
SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
SG Ergolding/Landau 3 3 4 7 4 2 5 3 1 5
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Lohhof 2 5 6 1 5 3 4 2 3 0
SG Pocking-Ruhstorf 1 4 8 4 2 1 5 1 1 0
SV Solidarität Ismaning 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Düsseldorfer SC 1898 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TSV Delphine Abensberg 1 0 2 1 5 0 0 2 0 0
SG Moosburg 0 2 1 1 3 3 1 2 3 0
ATSV 1871 Kelheim 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
SC Zwiesel 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1
TSV 1863 Trostberg 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
SG Mallersdorf/Pfaffenberg 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 238 207 176 156 129 103 88 80 66 54

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SG Stadtwerke München 5 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
SC Prinz Eugen München 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC 53 Landshut 2 1 2 0 3 0 2 3 2 2
SC Wfr. München 1 4 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 3
SSG Neptun Germering 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 1
SV Wacker Burghausen 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 1
SV Straubing 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
TSV Erding 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1
Düsseldorfer SC 1898 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TV 1862 Passau 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
SV Hengersberg 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
SV Lohhof 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
SG Mallersdorf/Pfaffenberg 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TSV 1860 Rosenheim 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TSV JAHN 1861Freising 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
SG Ergolding/Landau 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Gesamt 12 12 12 12 14 10 12 10 10 10

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SC 53 Landshut 43 27 20 21 25 20 17 14 12 12
SG Stadtwerke München 41 45 23 15 14 10 10 5 2 1
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 19 12 13 12 10 9 6 10 6 2
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 15 11 4 5 4 5 3 3 6 5
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Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SV Wacker Burghausen 15 9 11 15 3 6 4 3 3 2
SV Straubing 11 9 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 0
SC Prinz Eugen München 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SC Wfr. München 9 3 3 4 2 3 0 0 2 1
TV 1862 Passau 8 7 12 9 3 3 3 4 0 2
SSG Neptun Germering 7 18 8 4 2 4 1 2 1 1
TSV 1860 Rosenheim 7 4 8 7 1 1 2 1 1 0
TSV Erding 6 1 0 4 3 2 4 3 3 6
SV Hengersberg 5 11 22 9 8 6 4 6 2 2
TSV JAHN 1861Freising 4 3 4 7 4 4 3 1 4 0
VFL-Kaufering 4 3 4 3 6 4 1 3 0 1
SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
SG Ergolding/Landau 3 3 4 7 4 2 4 3 1 5
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Lohhof 2 5 6 1 5 3 4 1 3 0
SG Pocking-Ruhstorf 1 4 8 4 2 1 5 1 1 0
SV Solidarität Ismaning 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TSV Delphine Abensberg 1 0 2 1 5 0 0 2 0 0
Düsseldorfer SC 1898 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SG Moosburg 0 2 1 1 3 3 1 2 3 0
ATSV 1871 Kelheim 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
SC Zwiesel 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1
TSV 1863 Trostberg 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
SG Mallersdorf/Pfaffenberg 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Gesamt 220 189 158 138 110 89 73 65 51 41

Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 5 5 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0
SV Straubing 2 1 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
VFL-Kaufering 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
SC 53 Landshut 0 1 2 0 3 1 2 1 0 0
SC Wfr. München 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 3 1
SG Stadtwerke München 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
TSV JAHN 1861Freising 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
ATSV 1871 Kelheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gesamt 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 3


